Einzel SAR2

(c) WAMZ Soft Biiren

20:41:20

Samstag, 28. Februar 2004

Platz Name

Pflumm, Bernd
Roth, Manfred
Hess, Ronald

Renz, Robert
Schiétterer, Michadl
Bosch, Rainer
Harbarth, Stefan
Mende, Dieter
Horrle, Walter
Fukarek, Walter
Mayer, Rainer
Mayer, Silvia
Joppich, Jirgen
Sauer, U.

Buhner, Horst
Wiehle, Michagl
Bippus, Wolfgang
Stiitz, Roland
Kesder, Peter
Hoffmann, Hardy
Jaros, Klaus
Buhner, Margarete
Alarico, Christofaro
Forster, Kurt

RUhl, Thomas
Reinke, Ralph Gunter
Trankle, Heinz Peter

QWO ~NOOUILA, WNPF

NRNNNNNNNNMNRPRRRRRRRRR R
NOURWNRPOOWONOUDNWNR

Landesmeisterschaft

SLG 10 er

SLG Heuberg

SLG Bruchsal

SLG Bruchsal

SLG Heuberg

SLG Karlsruhe

SLG Heuberg

SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Bruchsal

SLG Bruchsal

SLG Bruchsal

SLG Léwen Otisheim
SLG Léwen Otisheim
SLG Kirchheim/ T.
Einzelmitglied

SLG Heuberg
Einzelmitglied

SLG Kirchheim / T.
SLG Schorndorf

SLG Kirchheim / T.
SLG Kirchheim / T.
Einzelmitglied

SLG Heuberg

SLG Kirchheim/ T.
SLG Ostwestfalen
Einzelmitglied

SLG Lowen Otisheim
SL G Jagdschiitzen Weil D. Stadt
eVv.

Einzelwertung SAR 2

Mannschaft Mtgl. #
1 13050 8
1 12196 6
1 7266 5
1 21765 6
14585 6
1 14707 5
13482 4
1 7267 4
0 12323 4
11318 3
1 18581 3
1 25316 2
1 6034 4
31799 3
0 18970 3
21390 O
1 6035 4
23674 3
1 7152 3
0 26648 2
21388 2
25964 3
28864 O
25050 O
26381 O
1 16397 1
12556 O

9er
4
5
6
7
6
5
8
6
6
7
8
9
8
6
7
9
3
4
4
4
3
1
6
2
1
0
2

8er

QOONDMNMNIIAWWWWNER~ARONMNMNOMNOOPRPONOMWER

7er
2
1
0
0
0
0
2
0
1
0
1
2
2
1
2
2
3
3
2
3
3
2
2
1
4
1
0

6er
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
1
2
0
0
2
3
1
1
1
2
2
2
0

Seite
1

Ergebnis

138
136
136
135
135
135
134
134
133
133
131
131
130
129
125
123
121
121
121
119
119
114
106

81

75

56

39



Mannschaft SAR2

() WAMZ Soft Biiren Mannschaft SAR 2
20:38:27 Seite
Samstag, 28. Februar 2004 Landesmeisterschaft 1
Platz SLG Mannschaft ADF 10er 9er 8er 7 er 6 er Ergebnis
1 SLG Heuberg 1 3 19 16 6 2 2 408
2 SLGBruchsal 1 3 15 17 12 1 0 406
3 SLGKirchhem/T. 1 3 11 15 6 7 2 372
4  SLG Loéwen Otisheim 1 3 6 17 4 4 3 318



	Einzel
	Mannschaft

