(c) WAMZ Soft Büren

Einzelwertung SAR 2

20:41:20 Seite
Samstag, 28. Februar 2004 Landesmeisterschaft 1

Platz	Name	SLG	Mannschaft	Mtgl. #	10 er	9 er	8 er	7 er	6 er	Ergebnis
1	Pflumm, Bernd	SLG Heuberg	1	13050	8	4	1	2	0	138
2	Roth, Manfred	SLG Bruchsal	1	12196	6	5	3	1	0	136
3	Hess, Ronald	SLG Bruchsal	1	7266	5	6	4	0	0	136
4	Renz, Robert	SLG Heuberg	1	21765	6	7	0	0	2	135
5	Schlötterer, Michael	SLG Karlsruhe		14585	6	6	2	0	0	135
6	Bosch, Rainer	SLG Heuberg	1	14707	5	5	5	0	0	135
7	Harbarth, Stefan	SLG Hardtwald e.V.		13482	4	8	1	2	0	134
8	Mende, Dieter	SLG Bruchsal	1	7267	4	6	5	0	0	134
9	Hörrle, Walter	SLG Bruchsal	0	12323	4	6	4	1	0	133
10	Fukarek, Walter	SLG Bruchsal		11318	3	7	5	0	0	133
11	Mayer, Rainer	SLG Löwen Ötisheim	1	18581	3	8	2	1	1	131
12	Mayer, Silvia	SLG Löwen Ötisheim	1	25316	2	9	2	2	0	131
13	Joppich, Jürgen	SLG Kirchheim / T.	1	6034	4	8	0	2	0	130
14	Sauer, U.	Einzelmitglied		31799	3	6	4	1	1	129
15	Bühner, Horst	SLG Heuberg	0	18970	3	7	1	2	1	125
16	Wiehle, Michael	Einzelmitglied		21390	0	9	2	2	2	123
17	Bippus, Wolfgang	SLG Kirchheim / T.	1	6035	4	3	3	3	0	121
18	Stütz, Roland	SLG Schorndorf		23674	3	4	3	3	0	121
19	Kessler, Peter	SLG Kirchheim / T.	1	7152	3	4	3	2	2	121
20	Hoffmann, Hardy	SLG Kirchheim / T.	0	26648	2	4	3	3	3	119
21	Jaros, Klaus	Einzelmitglied		21388	2	3	5	3	1	119
22	Bühner, Margarete	SLG Heuberg		25964	3	1	5	2	1	114
23	Alarico, Christofaro	SLG Kirchheim / T.		28864	0	6	2	2	1	106
24	Forster, Kurt	SLG Ostwestfalen		25050	0	2	2	1	2	81
25	Rühl, Thomas	Einzelmitglied		26381	0	1	0	4	2	75
26	Reinke, Ralph Günter	SLG Löwen Ötisheim	1	16397	1	0	0	1	2	56
27	Tränkle, Heinz Peter	SLG Jagdschützen Weil D. Stadt e.V.		12556	0	2	0	0	0	39

Mannschaft SAR2

(c) WAMZ Soft Büren

Mannschaft SAR 2

	20:38:27								Seite	
Samstag, 28. Februar 2004		Landesmeisterschaft							1	
Platz	SLG	Mannschaft	ADF	10 er	9 er	8 er	7 er	6 er	Ergebnis	
1	SLG Heuberg	1	3	19	16	6	2	2	408	
2	SLG Bruchsal	1	3	15	17	12	1	0	406	
3	SLG Kirchheim / T.	1	3	11	15	6	7	2	372	
4	SLG Löwen Ötisheim	1	3	6	17	4	4	3	318	